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KSB AG VZ

ISIN: DE0006292030

Overview
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Price
646.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 629203

0.62% (4.00)

DE0006292030
KSB3

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,175 EUR
GERMANY DAX

642.00 EUR
650.00 EUR
632.00 EUR
642.00 EUR
643.35766 EUR
822

528,840.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24
2024/05/17

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006292030&ID_NOTATION=1540356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006292030&ID_NOTATION=1540356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae6c522ec8d365ce3cd7aab084676c396a376631f06be6548051773d35ad61c3&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=143176d59817ed0d7&time=1717559671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a61d457d1645cd772084f4cad3427b6b1320afe5657743e7f709210862e2145&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a03f5b94606828bb&time=1717559671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6f797da46aed910e32b8e61412bf9c0aaa623ec56af89d3cfecb6e61793c00&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd2fb25775d5fdd7b&time=1717559671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6d8ca93a93f28e9a8470bdc564ffb94c7a84e5fd754f087c7e9f74dd0f404f2&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89f8706443f604fb3&time=1717559671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15c90f696b174304104d7925de83554fd0b1f9ae299ad7716c3466327cd51f32&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce5f770d7a465f0a6&time=1717559671&tool=RSC

KSB AG VZ

Details
2024/06/03 17:35:28 5y
Price
646.00 EUR
Difference (] 0.62% (4.00) 600.00 m%
General attributes \l\ L|
ISIN DE0006292030 SO0.00 1
Symbol KSB3 ‘v
Exchange Xetra ﬂ
Currency EUR 400.00 \ P‘
Sector Industry | W‘ Iw
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,175 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 300.00 \UJ‘M\
Market data \‘WN.\ HJ
. L 200.00
Bid (Bid size) - I
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 642.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 650.00 EUR
Low 632.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 642.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 643.35766 EUR
Volume (pcs) 822
Trading volume 528,840.00 Price data
Number of trades 67 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 627.60 EUR (696)
Last size 23 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 618.20 EUR (477)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 593.26 EUR (504)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 568.33 EUR (617)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 650.00 EUR (2024/06/03)
Perf (%) +13.33% +33.75% +83.52% YTD Low | date 540.00 EUR (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) +76.00 +163.00 +294.00 52 Weeks High | date 650.00 EUR (2024/06/03)
Beta 0.52 0.42 0.66 52 Weeks Low | date 483.00 EUR (2023/06/05)
Volatility 19.77 25.10 30.11
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 646.00 EUR  0.53 67
03
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 642.00 EUR  0.12 34
03
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:45 638.00 EUR  0.05 57
03
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 644.00 EUR  0.00 1
03
London Stock 2023/04/ 17:20 473.7333 EUR 0.01 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1540356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156329784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14744200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820696

KSB AG VZ

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

08:16

17:45

18:00

19:32

21:40

644.00 EUR

644.00 EUR

644.00 EUR

634.00 EUR

640.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

15

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444278671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464199661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464199661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22818

KSB AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

ksB D.

Contact Details
KSB SE & CO. KGAA

Johann-Klein-Strale 9 - 67227 Frankenthal
Telefon: +49-6233-86-0

Fax: +49-6233-86-3401

E-mail: info@ksb.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan
Timmermann

Matthias
Schmitz

Stephan Bross

Ralf Kannefass

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd Flohr

Corrina
Salander

Arturo
Esquinca

Birgit Mohme

Claudia
Augustin

Gabriele
Sommer

Harald
Schoberl

Jurgen
Walther

Klaus
Burchards

Klaus
Kuhborth

Thomas Pabst

Volker Seidel

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ksb.com
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